
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Benton Community               2    4    5   11   12   13   23   =  34      18:10      1:33
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              3    6    9   10   17   18   28   =  45      18:29      1:41
    3   West Delaware                  7    8   15   20   22   24   27   =  72      19:01      1:26
    4   Union                          1   16   19   29   30   34   39   =  95      19:33      3:57
    5   Independence                  14   21   25   32   37   38   40   = 129      20:16      2:35
    6   Columbus Catholic             26   31   33   35   36             = 161      21:03      1:19

 Incomplete Teams:  South Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lake Lebahn                  SO    Union                             16:58      5:28
      2       2   Patrick Gorkow               SR    Benton Community                  17:25      5:36
      3       3   Cole Tharp                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:45      5:43
      4       4   Dylan Spina                  JR    Benton Community                  17:47      5:44
      5       5   Blaine Volesky               SR    Benton Community                  18:06      5:49
      6       6   Nolan Haisman                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:14      5:52
      7       7   Ben Litterer                 SR    West Delaware                     18:20      5:54
      8       8   Noah Crumpton                SR    West Delaware                     18:21      5:54
      9       9   Cameron Karr                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:30      5:57
     10      10   Matt Karr                    SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:31      5:58
     11      11   Drew Lange                   SO    Benton Community                  18:34      5:58
     12      12   Nathaniel Caldwell           JR    Benton Community                  18:58      6:06
     13      13   Nicson Franck                FR    Benton Community                  18:59      6:07
     14      14   Cliff Baldwin                SR    Independence                      19:01      6:07
     15      15   Blake Smith                  FR    West Delaware                     19:02      6:07
     16      16   Lane Hennings                SO    Union                             19:24      6:15
     17      17   Matt Andressen               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:26      6:15
     18      18   Tyler Hekel                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:27      6:16
     19           Tyrin Lasley                 SO    South Tama                        19:29      6:16
     20      19   Payton Hellman               SR    Union                             19:36      6:19
     21      20   Keegan Kolbet                SR    West Delaware                     19:36      6:19
     22      21   Spencer Giddings             JR    Independence                      19:38      6:19
     23      22   Jacob Wenger                 FR    West Delaware                     19:46      6:22
     24      23   Sam Lavin                    SR    Benton Community                  19:47      6:22
     25      24   Brooks Snyder                FR    West Delaware                     20:04      6:27
     26      25   Robert Stivers               JR    Independence                      20:09      6:29
     27      26   Ricki Menning                SR    Columbus Catholic                 20:12      6:30
     28      27   Tyger Vaske                  FR    West Delaware                     20:21      6:33
     29      28   Kody Vogt                    JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:47      6:41
     30      29   Jack Thomsen                 SO    Union                             20:52      6:43
     31      30   Payton Pelke                 SR    Union                             20:55      6:44
     32      31   Daniel Pranger               FR    Columbus Catholic                 20:56      6:44
     33      32   Dalton Bantz                 JR    Independence                      20:57      6:44
     34      33   Michael Pranger              JR    Columbus Catholic                 21:05      6:47
     35      34   Cade Rahlf                   SR    Union                             21:29      6:55
     36      35   Noah Lumpa                   SO    Columbus Catholic                 21:30      6:55
     37      36   Joe Sink                     JR    Columbus Catholic                 21:31      6:56
     38      37   Jerome Stivers               JR    Independence                      21:36      6:57
     39      38   Tucker Chorpening            SR    Independence                      21:45      7:00
     40           Jake Wilkerson               SR    South Tama                        21:55      7:03
     41      39   Johnathan Bronner            SO    Union                             22:03      7:06
     42      40   Will Whited                  JR    Independence                      22:22      7:12
     43           Nick Jordan                  SR    South Tama                        23:16      7:29
     44           Ethan Babinat                FR    South Tama                        23:29      7:34
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Benton Community                  Score =   34
    2    Patrick Gorkow, SR             17:25  5:36
    4    Dylan Spina, JR                17:47  5:44
    5    Blaine Volesky, SR             18:06  5:49
   11    Drew Lange, SO                 18:34  5:58
   12    Nathaniel Caldwell, JR         18:58  6:06
   13    Nicson Franck, FR              18:59  6:07
   23    Sam Lavin, SR                  19:47  6:22

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   45
    3    Cole Tharp, SR                 17:45  5:43
    6    Nolan Haisman, JR              18:14  5:52
    9    Cameron Karr, SO               18:30  5:57
   10    Matt Karr, SR                  18:31  5:58
   17    Matt Andressen, SR             19:26  6:15
   18    Tyler Hekel, SR                19:27  6:16
   28    Kody Vogt, JR                  20:47  6:41

  3) West Delaware                     Score =   72
    7    Ben Litterer, SR               18:20  5:54
    8    Noah Crumpton, SR              18:21  5:54
   15    Blake Smith, FR                19:02  6:07
   20    Keegan Kolbet, SR              19:36  6:19
   22    Jacob Wenger, FR               19:46  6:22
   24    Brooks Snyder, FR              20:04  6:27
   27    Tyger Vaske, FR                20:21  6:33

  4) Union                             Score =   95
    1    Lake Lebahn, SO                16:58  5:28
   16    Lane Hennings, SO              19:24  6:15
   19    Payton Hellman, SR             19:36  6:19
   29    Jack Thomsen, SO               20:52  6:43
   30    Payton Pelke, SR               20:55  6:44
   34    Cade Rahlf, SR                 21:29  6:55
   39    Johnathan Bronner, SO          22:03  7:06

  5) Independence                      Score =  129
   14    Cliff Baldwin, SR              19:01  6:07
   21    Spencer Giddings, JR           19:38  6:19
   25    Robert Stivers, JR             20:09  6:29
   32    Dalton Bantz, JR               20:57  6:44
   37    Jerome Stivers, JR             21:36  6:57
   38    Tucker Chorpening, SR          21:45  7:00
   40    Will Whited, JR                22:22  7:12

  6) Columbus Catholic                 Score =  161
   26    Ricki Menning, SR              20:12  6:30
   31    Daniel Pranger, FR             20:56  6:44
   33    Michael Pranger, JR            21:05  6:47
   35    Noah Lumpa, SO                 21:30  6:55
   36    Joe Sink, JR                   21:31  6:56

 Incomplete Teams:

 South Tama
   19    Tyrin Lasley, SO            19:29     6:16
   40    Jake Wilkerson, SR          21:55     7:03
   43    Nick Jordan, SR             23:16     7:29
   44    Ethan Babinat, FR           23:29     7:34
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